Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Salman - (869445) - Woking SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.28
41.32
43.86
44.45
44.92
45.04
45.07
45.63
45.83
47.02
48.87
49.03
51.73
52.27

52.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.28
41.32
43.86
45.83
44.45
45.07
44.92

45.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

220
220
184
176
171
169
169
163
161
149
133
131
112
108
107

WA Pts

220
220
184
161
176
169
171

169

Round

Round

F

I T m T

Date

01/10/117
21/05/17
18/09/16
23/01/16
18/10/15
27/09/15
16/01/16
10/05/15
22/05/16
21/09/14
01/12/13
13/04/14
19/05/13
2511112
29/09/13

Date

01/10/17
21/05/17
18/09/16
22/05/16
23/01/16
16/01/16
18/10/15
27/09/15

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Woking Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Woking Club Championships 2015

Epsom District Winter Open

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Aldershot
Woking
Epsom
Woking
Woking
Woking
Haslemer:
Haslemer:
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Epsom
Aldershot

Woking

Venue

e

e

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.63 163 F 10/05/15  Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Woking 3
47.02 149 F 21/09/14 Woking Club Championships Woking Woking 4
49.03 131 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Woking 3
48.87 133 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Woking 3
52.46 107 F 29/09/13  Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4
51.73 112 F 19/05/13  Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Woking 3
52.27 108 F 25/11/12  Woking SC Club Championships Woking Woking 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



