Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Salman - (869445) - Woking SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.28	220	F	01/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
41.32	220	F	21/05/17	Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
43.86	184	F	18/09/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
44.45	176	F	23/01/16	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
44.92	171	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
45.04	169	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
45.07	169	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
45.63	163	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Woking	3
45.83	161	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
47.02	149	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
48.87	133	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
49.03	131	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
51.73	112	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
52.27	108	F	25/11/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
52.46	107	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.28	220	F	01/10/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
41.32	220	F	21/05/17	Woking 8th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
43.86	184	F	18/09/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
45.83	161	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
44.45	176	F	23/01/16	Woking Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
45.07	169	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
44.92	171	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
45.04 Copyright 2024	169 4	F	27/09/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.63	163	F	10/05/15	Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet	Woking	Woking	3
47.02	149	F	21/09/14	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
49.03	131	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
48.87	133	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
52.46	107	F	29/09/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
51.73	112	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
52.27	108	F	25/11/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS